S
H
O
R
E
S
T
A

40 = 4000 lbs.
(in 100s of lbs.)
4 0
120 = 120 in. wide
(max. beam)
120
ED = FlexPower® Electric
H = FlexPower® Hydraulic
M = Manual
E D
S = Stainless Fasteners
S
Aluminum Vertical Boat Lift Construction & Features
18
Base  Model  # Power System Max. Load Capacity Inside Width Between Posts Lift Height  Overall Width (w/base pads) Standard Adjustable Legs 40” Extention Legs Deep Water Models Lift Level’r Legs
SSV15100 MS/EDS 1500 lb. (680kg) 100” (2.54m) 48” (1.22m) 9’ 7” (2.92m) 4’ 8” (1.42m) 6’ 4” (1.93m) 7’ 7” (2.31m) 5’ (1.52m)
SSV20100 MS/EDS 2000 lb. (907kg) 100” (2.54m) 48” (1.22m) 9’ 7” (2.92m) 4’ 8” (1.42m) 6’ 4” (1.93m) 7’ 7” (2.31m) 5’ (1.52m)
SSV30108 MS/EDS 3000 lb. (1361kg) 108” (2.74m) 48” (1.22m) 10’ 3” (3.12m) 4’ 8” (1.42m) 6’ 4” (1.93m) 7’ 7” (2.31m) 5’ (1.52m)
SSV30120 MS/EDS 3000 lb. (1361kg) 120” (3.05m) 48” (1.22m) 11’ 3” (3.43m) 4’ 8” (1.42m) 6’ 4” (1.93m) 7’ 7” (2.31m) 5’ (1.52m)
SSV40108 MS/EDS/HS 4000 lb. (1814kg) 108” (2.74m) 48” (1.22m) 10’ 3” (3.12m) 4’ 8” (1.42m) 6’ 4” (1.93m) 7’ 7” (2.31m) 5’ (1.52m)
SSV40120 MS/EDS/HS 4000 lb. (1814kg) 120” (3.05m) 48” (1.22m) 11’ 3” (3.43m) 4’ 8” (1.42m) 6’ 4” (1.93m) 7’ 7” (2.31m) 5’ (1.52m)
 SSV50108 MS/EDS 5000 lb. (2268kg) 108” (2.74m) 54” (1.37m)  10’ 3” (3.12m) 5’ 2” (1.57m) 6’ 10” (2.08m) 8’ 1” (2.46m) 5’ 6” (1.67m)
SSV50120 MS/EDS/HS 5000 lb. (2268kg) 120” (3.05m) 54” (1.37m)  11’ 3” (3.43m) 5’ 2” (1.57m) 6’ 10” (2.08m) 8’ 1” (2.46m) 5’ 6” (1.67m)
SSV60108 MS/EDS 6000 lb. (2722kg) 108” (2.74m) 54” (1.37m) 10’ 3” (3.12m) 5’ 2” (1.57m) 6’ 10” (2.08m) 8’ 1” (2.46m) 5’ 6” (1.67m)
SSV60120 MS/EDS/HS 6000 lb. (2722kg) 120” (3.05m) 54” (1.37m) 11’ 3” (3.43m) 5’ 2” (1.57m) 6’ 10” (2.08m) 8’ 1” (2.46m) 5’ 6” (1.67m)
SSV60132 HS 6000 lb. (2722kg) 132” (3.35m) 54” (1.37m) 12’ 3” (3.73m) 5’ 2” (1.57m) 6’ 10” (2.08m) 8’ 1” (2.46m) 5’ 6” (1.67m)
SSV70132 EDS 7000 lb. (3175kg) 132” (3.35m) 54” (1.37m) 12’ 3” (3.73m) 5’ 2” (1.57m) 6’ 10” (2.08m) 8’ 1” (2.46m) 5’ 6” (1.67m)
 Base Max. Load Inside Width Platform Bunk Lift Overall Width Standard 40” Extention Deep Water Lift Level’r  FlexPower®   FlexPower® Manual
 Model  # Capacity Between Posts Length Length Height (w/base pads) Adjustable Legs Legs Models Legs DC Hydraulic “HS” DC Electric “EDS” “MS”
SSPV50132L 5000 lb. (2268kg) 132” (3.35m) 13’ 10” (4.21m)  15’ (4.57m) 54” (1.37m) 12’ 3” (3.73m) 5’ 2” (1.57m) 6’ 10” (2.08m) 8’ 1” (2.46m) 5’ 6” (1.67m) YES YES YES
SSPV100144HSDW  10,000 lb. (4535kg) 144” (3.65m) 12’ 10” (3.91m)  14’ (4.27m) 66” (1.68m) 13’9” (4.19m) N/A N/A 9’ 10” (3m) N/A YES NO NO

4-Bunk Pontoon
Log Rack
Pontoon Center
ToolRail
GlideRail
GlidePole
Post
Spring-Loaded
Motor Stop
Bow Stop
Standard
Deep Water
Screw Adjust
 Base Max. Load Inside Width Lift Overall Width Maximum water depth FlexPower® DC 12 or
 Model  # Capacity Between Posts Height  (w/base pads) with Boat out of water 24” 24 Volt Hydraulic
SSV80132HSDW 8000 lb. (3629kg) 132” (3.35m) 66” (1.68m) 12’ 9” (3.89m) 9’ 10” (3.0m) 12V
SSV100132HSDW 10000 lb. (4536kg) 132” (3.35m) 66” (1.68m) 12’ 9” (3.89m) 9’ 10” (3.0m) 24V
SSV100144HSDW 10000 lb. (4536kg) 144” (3.66m) 66” (1.68m) 13’ 9” (4.19m) 9’ 10” (3.0m) 24V
SSV150144HSDW 15000 lb. (6803kg) 144” (3.66m) 72” (1.83m) 13’ 9” (4.19m) 10’ 11” (3.33m) 24V
Aluminum Vertical Lifts 8000 lb. - 15000 lb.
Note : For more detailed specifications go to www.shorestation.com
19Models and specifications subject to change.  Visit shorestation.com for the latest updates.  Some models are shown with optional equipment.
 Base  Single or  Max. Load  Inside Width Lift  Lift  Adjustable  Overall Width Maximum Water Depth

 Model  # Construction 2-Place  Capacity Between Posts Height Mechanism Legs  (w/base pads) with PWC out of water 24”
SS853 Steel Single 800 lb. (363kg) 53” (1.35m) 42” (1.07m) Manual 2 64” (1.63m) 24” (.61m)
SS8531 Steel Single 800 lb. (363kg) 53” (1.35m) 42” (1.07m) Manual 4 64” (1.63m) 40” (1.02m)
SS1062 Aluminum Single 1000 lb. (454kg) 62” (1.57m) 42” (1.07m) Manual 2 76” (1.93m) 24” (.61m)
SS10621      Manual
SS10621ED Aluminum Single 1000 lb. (454kg) 62” (1.57m) 42” (1.07m) FlexPower® 12V Electric 4 76” (1.93m) 44” (1.18m)
SSD10521      Manual
SSD10521ED Aluminum 2-Place 1000 lb. ea. (454kg) 52” (1.32m) 42” (1.07m) FlexPower® 12V Electric 4 122” (3.10m) 44” (1.18m)
PWC Free-standing Cantilever Lifts
Note : For more detailed specifications go to www.shorestation.com
Note : For more detailed specifications go to www.shorestation.com
Maximum water depth
with Boat out of water 24”
 Base Max. Load Inside Width Lift Overall Width Standard 40” Extention Adjustable
 Model  # Capacity Between Posts Height  (w/base pads) Adjustable Legs Legs Legs Weight
SSV1288-4 1200 lb. (544kg) 88” (2.24m) 42” (1.07m) 8’ 3” (2.51m) 44” (1.12m) 64” (1.63m) 4 208 lb. (94.35kg)
Aluminum Free-standing Cantilever Lifts
Maximum water depth
with Boat out of water 24”
 Base   Dock Type Lift Winch Post  Max. Load   Lift  Adjustable  Standard 40” Extention